Offering Application Number

Oil, Gas & Associated Hydrocarbons

TWP RNG
Unit: 1 3S 19E
Sealed Bid: No Bids
Unit: 2 3S 19E
Sealed Bid: No Bids
Unit: 3 3S 19E
Sealed Bid: No Bids
Unit: 4 3S 19E

Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

7302018.0

Competitive Offering - Bid Opening Results
Type: Oil, Gas & Associated Hydrocarbons

Section

1
2

12

O 00 N O U1 W

16
22

25
36

Legal County Acreage

SEVSEY:

Lots 1(40.31), 2(40.45),
3(40.59), 4(40.73), SEV4NEYX,
SYENW, SWY, EV5SEY,
SWYSEY: [Lots aka NYANY5]
NE¥NEY, SYaNEY, N/aNWY

Uintah

SE%SW

NW7SEY

SE%SEY

EV2NW4

SWZ%NEY, NWYSE), SEVSEY:

W»%NW%, NW%SW2%, SEVASWYa
EVaNW, NEVASW%, SV2SEV4

Uintah

All Uintah
SE¥%NEY

SE%NEY, NV2SEV
All

Uintah

802.08

680.00

680.00

760.00

High Bid Amt Filing Fee

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 5

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 6

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 7

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 8

Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

3S

3S

3S

3S

20E

20E

20E

20E

11
12

16
17

18

21

19

30

31

Lots 1(40.34), 2(40.30),
3(40.26), 4(40.22), S¥:iN¥%, St
[All]

N2
W»%NW%, SEZAaNWY

Lots 3(37.22), 4(37.48),
SEX4SW [Lots aka W¥%SW]
SW%, NWY%SE%, S/SE%
SWUNW%, NEXSWY%,
NW%SE%

Lot 1(37.65), NEXNWY%,
SE}4SE% [Lot aka NW%NW]

SEVNWY

Lots 2(36.06), 5(42.42),
7(42.15), SENEY%, SE4ANW%,
S¥SEY [Lots aka NWYNEY,
SWVNW%, SW/SWi)

Lot 1(41.94), NW¥%NEY [Lot
aka NWZNW%]

Lot 1(40.91), NW%NEY%,

NENW?% [Lot aka NWANW%]

Uintah

Uintah

Uintah

Uintah

641.12

440.00

672.35

483.48

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 9 3S

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 10 3S
Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 11 ML 53816.0 75

Sealed Bid: Bro Energy, LLC
Sealed Bid: Prudent Resources LLC

Unit: 12 11S

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 13 11S
Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

20E

20E

23E

10E

10E

32

33

36

12
13

14
15

16

Lots 1(5.92), 2(2.60), 3(14.54), Uintah
4(24.72), 5(38.86), 6(32.28),

7(28.96), ENE%, W, SHSE%

[All]

Lot 8 [Part of SEVASW]

All Uintah

Lots 1(20.80), 2(20.82), Uintah
3(20.86), 4(20.88), 5(40.00),

6(40.00), 7(40.00), 8(40.00)

[aka Far N%4]

NEJSE%, S/2SEV

SWZ%NEY, NEANWY, SV2NW 4,
NW7SW7, SEVASEV4

NENEY

SEVNEY, NWZ%NWY4, NEVASWY

665.66

640.00

243.36

Duchesne 520.00

All Duchesne 640.00

$0.00

$8,186.20
$3,660.00

$0.00

$30.00

$8,216.20

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 14

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 15

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 16

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 17

Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

11S

11S

11S

11S

10E

10E

10E

10E

17

18

19

20

29

30

21
22

27

28

23

24

25

26
35

SWWiNWY

EV5SEYa

Lot 3(41.70), NEXNE%,
NE¥SWYi, NEVSEY [Lot aka
NW%SW4)

NWZ%NWY, SEVASW i,
NW¥SEY

NE¥NEY

NWNEY, SELXNWY, EVsSSWYa

NESWYa

NWYNEY, SWSWa, SEVASEY
EV2aNE%, NV2SW7, SEVASWa,
SE%

SE%NEY, NEZ2NW, SEVASWY

NE¥NEY, NY2SEV, SWSEY
NENEY, W/ANW?, SEVASWa,
SE%

EV2E)2, NWJNEY, SWYSE) s

NW?%, SWY%SWY, NEVSEY
Lots 2(37.70), 3(37.50),
4(37.30), W¥:NWY, NWYSWYa
[Lots aka S¥2SW¥, SWYSEX]

Duchesne 601.70

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 720.00

Duchesne 472.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 18

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 19

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 20

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 21

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 22

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 23

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 24

Sealed Bid:

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

10E

11E

11E

11E

11E

11E

12E

36

12

14
23
24
26

16

32

35
36

Lots 1(39.75), 2(39.25),
3(38.75), 4(38.25), N1, N%S%

[All]

Lots 1(39.79), 2(39.88),
3(37.64), 4(32.63), S¥iN¥%, St

[All]
NWZ%NW%

W».SW7, SEVSEY
EV2NE%, SWY%, WY2SEV

NW/NWY

W»%:W2, SEVaSW7, SWASEY

All

All

SWZ%NEY

N%2, SWh, NV2SE%

Lots 1(45.65), 2(46.47),
3(43.41), 4(41.41), S¥%S% [All]

Duchesne 636.00

Duchesne 669.94

Duchesne 720.00

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 600.00

Duchesne 336.94

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 25

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 26

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 27

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 28

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 29

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 30

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 31

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 32

Sealed Bid:

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

11S

12E

12E

12E

12E

13E

13E

13E

14E

15

16

32

36

16

32

32
33

NW%

All

Lots 1(31.12), 2(31.45),
3(31.77), 4(32.10), N%, N%S%

[All]

Lots 1(38.70), 2(39.08),
3(39.44), 4(39.82), N1, N%S%

[All]

Lots 1(16.91), 2(8.57),
3(30.53), 4(41.47), 5(34.64),
SHSW [All]

All

All

All
SWZ%SWa

Duchesne 160.00

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 606.44

Duchesne 637.04

Duchesne 212.12

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 640.00

Duchesne 680.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 33 11S 17E 36 All Uintah 640.00
Sealed Bid: No Bids

$0.00
Unit: 34 11S 18E 32 All Uintah  640.00
Sealed Bid: No Bids
$0.00
Unit: 35 ML 53817.0 11S 24E 36 All Uintah  640.00
Sealed Bid: Baseline Minerals, Inc. $49,920.00 $30.00
Sealed Bid: Bro Energy, LLC $2,080.00
Sealed Bid: Lane Lasrich $1,772.80
$49,950.00
Unit: 36 ML 53818.0 11S 25E 32 Lots 7(40.00), 8(26.82), Uintah  614.11
9(40.00), 10(40.00), 11(36.75),
12(30.54), 13(40.00), NE%,
NEXMNW?, S.SW, EV.SEY [All,
Except Mining Claim]
Sealed Bid: Bro Energy, LLC $2,060.25 $30.00
$2,090.25
Unit: 37 ML 53819.0 12S 20E 36 All Uintah  640.00
Sealed Bid: Baseline Minerals, Inc. $27,520.00 $30.00
Sealed Bid: Great Northern Gas Company $6,400.00
$27,550.00
Unit: 38 ML 53820.0 12S 21E 32 N2 Uintah  320.00
Sealed Bid: Baseline Minerals, Inc. $13,760.00  $30.00
Sealed Bid: Great Northern Gas Company $3,200.00
Sealed Bid: Bro Energy, LLC $675.20
$13,790.00
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Unit: 39 ML 53821.0 13S 20E

Sealed Bid: Baseline Minerals, Inc.
Sealed Bid: Great Northern Gas Company
Sealed Bid: Lane Lasrich

Unit: 40 13S 1w

Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 41 ML 53822.0 13S 1w
Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC
Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 42 ML 53823.0 13S 1w

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 43 ML 53824.0 14S 1w

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

18
31

16

26
34
35

Lots 1(40.15), 2(40.23), Uintah

3(40.29), 4(40.37), S¥:iN¥%, St
[All]

Lot 2 [NWYNEX] Juab
Lots 1(31.86), 3(30.51),

SYiNEY, SEXANWY, NEVASW4,

S¥SEY [Lots aka NEXNEY,
NE“NW]

SEVNEY

Lot 1(25.62), SEYSEY [Lot aka
NW»%NW]

All Juab

SVSWa Juab
S¥ANE%, NV2SEV
NW%, N72SW7, SEVASW 4

Lots 2(40.18), 3(40.76), Juab
4(40.98), SWXNEY, S/ANW,
N¥%SW?% [Lots aka NWYNEY,
NVNW]

641.04

442.57

640.00

520.00

321.92

$27,606.00  $30.00
$6,420.00
$1,778.34

$27,636.00

$0.00

$1,952.00  $30.00
$1,606.40

$1,982.00

$3,926.00  $30.00

$3,956.00

$660.10  $30.00

$690.10
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Unit: 44 ML 53825.0 14S

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC
Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 45 ML 53826.0 14S

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC
Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 46 ML 53827.0 14S
Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 47 ML 53828.0 15S

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 48 ML 53829.0 15S

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

1w

1w

1w

1w

1.5W

16

21

27
28

33

19

36

Lots 1(38.70), 2(38.74), Juab
3(38.80), 4(38.86), 5(38.90),
6(38.83), 7(38.78), 8(38.72),
9(38.75), 10(38.80), 11(38.86),
12(38.92), 13(38.96),

14(38.89), 15(38.84), SE%SE%

[All]

B2, NElaNW?a, EV2SWi, Juab
SWZ%SWa

NW%, N72SW7

NE%NEY, NW/NW

All Juab

Lots 1(40.07), 2(39.98) [aka Juab
N¥%NE%]
Lot 2 [NW¥%SW¥%]

Lots 1(36.41), 2(37.44), Juab
3(38.46), 4(39.49), SWVNEY,
WYASEYs, WY [Lots aka EVAEY:]

622.35

800.00

640.00

120.20

591.80

$6,572.65  $30.00
$6,323.45

$6,602.65

$8,440.00  $30.00
$8,120.00

$8,470.00

$6,752.00  $30.00

$6,782.00

$1,228.15  $30.00

$1,258.15

$1,213.60  $30.00

$1,243.60
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Unit: 49 ML 53830.0

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Unit: 50

Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

16S

175

2W

2W

SEVSW%, SV2SEV4

SWZ%iNW
SWZ%iNW, NW%SW i,
S»SW7, SWXSEY

Juab 120.00

$246.00  $30.00

Juab 240.00

$276.00

Total Acreage:

Total Winning Bids:

Total Winning Bids Acreage:
Total Filing Fees:

$0.00

27,954.72
$160,042.95
7,474.78
$450.00
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Offering Application Number

Metalliferous Minerals

TWP
Unit: 51 35S
Sealed Bid: No Bids
Unit: 52 12S

Sealed Bid: No Bids

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

7302018.0

RNG
24E

W

Competitive Offering - Bid Opening Results

Section
16

16

Type: Metalliferous Minerals

Legal County Acreage High Bid Amt Filing Fee
Lots 1(41.26), 2(40.90), SanJuan 642.88
3(40.54), 4(40.18), S¥2NY%, SV
[All]
$0.00
All Juab 640.00
$0.00
Total Acreage: 1,282.88
Total Winning Bids: $0.00
Total Winning Bids Acreage: 0.00
Total Filing Fees: $0.00
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Offering Application Number

Bituminous Sands / Asphaltic Sands

TWP RNG
Unit: 53 ML 53831.0 4s 20E
Sealed Bid: Indago Oil and Gas, Inc.
Sealed Bid: Tecuta LLC
Unit: 54 ML 53832.0 4S 20E

Sealed Bid: Indago Oil and Gas, Inc.

7/30/2018 10:50 AM

7302018.0

Competitive Offering - Bid Opening Results
Type: Bituminous Sands / Asphaltic Sands

Section
22

23
24

Legal
All

NY5NEY, W, SV:SEV

Lots 2(32.30), 3(32.95),
4(32.97), WYEYs, NANW,
S¥.SW7 [Lots aka SEVANEY,
EVASEY]

County Acreage High Bid Amt Filing Fee
Uintah  640.00
$14,720.00  $30.00
$7,097.60
$14,750.00
Uintah  898.22
$20,677.00  $30.00
$20,707.00
Total Acreage: 1,538.22
Total Winning Bids: $35,397.00
Total Winning Bids Acreage: 1,538.22
Total Filing Fees: $60.00
Grand Total Acreage: 30,775.82
Grand Total Winning Bids: $195,439.95
Grand Total Winning Bids Acreage: 9,013.00
Grand Total Filing Fees: $510.00

Grand Total: $195,949.95

Page 12 of 12



